w w w . s e n e c a . i t
IoT GATEWAYS - TECHNICAL DATA IoT GATEWAYS
19
_0
32
4
-
GW

VPN CC LET'S - VPN Client Communicator, remote access software
VPN CC MOBILE VPN Client Communicator - iOS and Android app
ORDER CODES
Code Description
Software tools
EASY Z-KEY Configuration tool for Z-KEY IP address
SDD SENECA Discovery Device, IP scanner for Z-KEY, Z-PASS1, Z-PASS2
SESC SENECA Ethernet to Serial Connection tool for Z-KEY, Z-PASS1, Z-PASS2
TEMP-TAG-Z-PASS Excel template for Z-PASS-1/2/2S tags (gateway mode)
TEMP-TAG-Z-KEY Excel template for Z-KEY tags (gateway mode)
TEMP-WEB-Z-KEY Web page template for Z-KEY
Accessories
A-GSM Dual band swing GSM external antenna, cable 3,2 m, SMA
A-GSM-QUAD-N 4G/WiFi omnidirectional antenna, FME, L=3mt
A-GPS-SMA GPS antenna with SMA connector
CS-TIP-MEF-PH Serial communication cable (tips/4-ways connector)
CS-DB9M-MEF-PH Serial communication cable (DB9M / MEF 10-12) 3 wires, 1,5 mt
CE-RJ45-RJ45-R Straight-thru Ethernet cable (RJ45-RJ45)
MSD Micro SD memory card with adapter
Z-PC-DIN1-35 DIN rail bus system 1 slot 35 mm
Z-PC-DIN4-35 DIN rail bus system 4 slot 35 mm
Z-PC-DINAL1-35 DIN rail bus system head terminal + 1 slot 35 mm
Z-PC-DINAL2-52.5 DIN rail bus system head terminal + 2 slots 52.5 mm
*alternatively, ** soon available
100% Made & Designed in Italy
MODBUS GATEWAY - SHARED MEMORY EXTENDED SERIAL OVER ETHERNET
IoT GATEWAYS

VPN CC LET'S - VPN Client Communicator, remote access software
VPN CC MOBILE VPN Client Communicator - iOS and Android app
ORDER CODES
Code Description
Software tools
EASY Z-KEY Configuration tool for Z-KEY IP address
SDD SENECA Discovery Device, IP scanner for Z-KEY, Z-PASS1, Z-PASS2
SESC SENECA Ethernet to Serial Connection tool for Z-KEY, Z-PASS1, Z-PASS2
TEMP-TAG-Z-PASS Excel template for Z-PASS-1/2/2S tags (gateway mode)
TEMP-TAG-Z-KEY Excel template for Z-KEY tags (gateway mode)
TEMP-WEB-Z-KEY Web page template for Z-KEY
Accessories
A-GSM Dual band swing GSM external antenna, cable 3,2 m, SMA
A-GSM-QUAD-N 4G/WiFi omnidirectional antenna, FME, L=3mt
A-GPS-SMA GPS antenna with SMA connector
CS-TIP-MEF-PH Serial communication cable (tips/4-ways connector)
CS-DB9M-MEF-PH Serial communication cable (DB9M / MEF 10-12) 3 wires, 1,5 mt
CE-RJ45-RJ45-R Straight-thru Ethernet cable (RJ45-RJ45)
MSD Micro SD memory card with adapter
Z-PC-DIN1-35 DIN rail bus system 1 slot 35 mm
Z-PC-DIN4-35 DIN rail bus system 4 slot 35 mm
Z-PC-DINAL1-35 DIN rail bus system head terminal + 1 slot 35 mm
Z-PC-DINAL2-52.5 DIN rail bus system head terminal + 2 slots 52.5 mm
*alternatively, ** soon available
100% Made & Designed in Italy
w w w . s e n e c a . i t
IoT GATEWAYS - TECHNICAL DATA IoT GATEWAYS

VPN CC LET'S - VPN Client Communicator, remote access software
VPN CC MOBILE VPN Client Communicator - iOS and Android app
ORDER CODES
Code Description
Software tools
EASY Z-KEY Configuration tool for Z-KEY IP address
SDD SENECA Discovery Device, IP scanner for Z-KEY, Z-PASS1, Z-PASS2
SESC SENECA Ethernet to Serial Connection tool for Z-KEY, Z-PASS1, Z-PASS2
TEMP-TAG-Z-PASS Excel template for Z-PASS-1/2/2S tags (gateway mode)
TEMP-TAG-Z-KEY Excel template for Z-KEY tags (gateway mode)
TEMP-WEB-Z-KEY Web page template for Z-KEY
Accessories
A-GSM Dual band swing GSM external antenna, cable 3,2 m, SMA
A-GSM-QUAD-N 4G/WiFi omnidirectional antenna, FME, L=3mt
A-GPS-SMA GPS antenna with SMA connector
CS-TIP-MEF-PH Serial communication cable (tips/4-ways connector)
CS-DB9M-MEF-PH Serial communication cable (DB9M / MEF 10-12) 3 wires, 1,5 mt
CE-RJ45-RJ45-R Straight-thru Ethernet cable (RJ45-RJ45)
MSD Micro SD memory card with adapter
Z-PC-DIN1-35 DIN rail bus system 1 slot 35 mm
Z-PC-DIN4-35 DIN rail bus system 4 slot 35 mm
Z-PC-DINAL1-35 DIN rail bus system head terminal + 1 slot 35 mm
Z-PC-DINAL2-52.5 DIN rail bus system head terminal + 2 slots 52.5 mm
*alternatively, ** soon available
100% Made & Designed in Italy